Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
405
44
67
30
19
12
8
585

Millones ($)
3,614.30
1,140.37

597.89
292.77
362.80
103.49

71.58

6,183.20

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

4/2/2020






